SEDRO W()()LLEY CUBS

# Name

0  Wyatt Tyra

2 Jae Thompson II
3 Samuel Schulberg
4  Grayson Hendry
5  Cliff Tadema

10 Quinton Avey

11 Ethan DeJong

12 Camden Howell
20  Ben Guerero

21  Isaac Johnson

22 Asher Martin

24 Kolyn Rochester

Ht Pos Yr
6-2 G 11
6-1 G 12
6-3 F 12
6-2 G 11
6-1 G 12
5-10 G 10
6-5 G 12
6-1 F 11
6-1 G 10
6-6 F 12
6-0 G 10
5-10 G 11

Team Profile

League: Northwest Conference
City: Sedro-Woolley
Colors: Blue & White
Superintendent: Brian Isakson
Principal: Kerri Carlton
Athletic Director: Kevin Owen

Band Director: Brad Hendry
Cheer Advisor: Lauren Van Der Pol, Bridget Nash

Cheer Squad: Paiten Batterberry, Ava Benoit*, Brenna Castilleja, Harper Dickman, Victoria Gonchar*,

Head Coach: Kevin Kesti

Asst Coaches:  Jesse Howell, Dylan Scheib,
Brent Schiefelbein

Volunteers: Jackson Avey, Eli DeJong, Ben

Hedberg
Athletic Trainer: Ryne Schrader

Managers: Bella Andrews, Kayla Camp

Ellie Guffie, Mazie Hendrickson, Kenzie Hudock*, Charlize Kesti, Lilah Moore,
Mackenzie Noyes, Elise Schuyler*, Yaretzi Torres*, Hadley Wicker, Jaylie Wicker

Season Results

Stanwood
Mount Baker
Anacortes
Lynden Christian
Nooksack Valley
Monroe

Oak Harbor
Everett

Lynden
Lakewood

Lake Stevens
Ferndale

Mount Vernon
Mariner
Squalicum
Bellingham
Sehome

Burlington-Edison 70-50

Meridian
Blaine
Stanwood
Shorewood
Mount Vernon

17 -

57-46
81-42
65-63
91-90
72-54
68-61
74-57
62-49
79-71
76-69
66-62
57-47
57-54
72-51
64-38
80-54
76-60
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66-37
51-50
71-58
63-45
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