

# SEDRO-WOOLLEY CUBS



#	Name	Ht	Pos	Yr	Season Results	17 - 5
0	Wyatt Tyra	6-2	G	11	Stanwood	57-46 W
2	Jae Thompson II	6-1	G	12	Mount Baker	81-42 W
3	Samuel Schulberg	6-3	F	12	Anacortes	65-63 L
4	Grayson Hendry	6-2	G	11	Lynden Christian	91-90 L
5	Cliff Tadema	6-1	G	12	Nooksack Valley	72-54 W
10	Quinton Avey	5-10	G	10	Monroe	68-61 L
11	Ethan DeJong	6-5	G	12	Oak Harbor	74-57 W
12	Camden Howell	6-1	F	11	Everett	62-49 W
20	Ben Guerero	6-1	G	10	Lynden	79-71 L
21	Isaac Johnson	6-6	F	12	Lakewood	76-69 W
22	Asher Martin	6-0	G	10	Lake Stevens	66-62 W
24	Kolyn Rochester	5-10	G	11	Ferndale	57-47 W
					Mount Vernon	57-54 W
					Mariner	72-51 W
					Squalicum	64-38 W
					Bellingham	80-54 W
					Sehome	76-60 W
					Burlington-Edison	70-50 W
					Meridian	66-37 W
					Blaine	51-50 W
					Stanwood	71-58 W
					Shorewood	63-45 L
					Mount Vernon	Feb 17

**Team Profile**

**League:** Northwest Conference      **Head Coach:** Kevin Kesti

**City:** Sedro-Woolley      **Asst Coaches:** Jesse Howell, Dylan Scheib, Brent Schiefelbein

**Colors:** Blue & White

**Superintendent:** Brian Isakson      **Volunteers:** Jackson Avey, Eli DeJong, Ben Hedberg

**Principal:** Kerri Carlton

**Athletic Director:** Kevin Owen      **Athletic Trainer:** Ryne Schrader

**Band Director:** Brad Hendry      **Managers:** Bella Andrews, Kayla Camp

**Cheer Advisor:** Lauren Van Der Pol, Bridget Nash

**Cheer Squad:** Paiten Batterberry, Ava Benoit\*, Brenna Castilleja, Harper Dickman, Victoria Gonchar\*, Ellie Guffie, Mazie Hendrickson, Kenzie Hudock\*, Charlize Kesti, Lilah Moore, Mackenzie Noyes, Elise Schuyler\*, Yaretzi Torres\*, Hadley Wicker, Jaylie Wicker



